&

csmo

1840
5934
4281
4432
6611

7235

30

8754

North East Zone Recreation Association

Lottery Draw Winners - January to June 2025

Christine COOKSON
Paul BIRD

Steve WOOD

Jim GUY

David HOUGH

Trevor MCBEAN

Phil SEWARDS

Penny METCALF

£100.00

£ 250.00

£ 500.00

£1000.00

Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
York

Newcastle

Leeds

York

Printed : 23 July 202!



