

## **North East Zone Recreation Association**

## **Lottery Draw Winners - January to June 2025**

## £ 100.00

1840 5934 4281 4432 6611	Christine COOKSON Paul BIRD Steve WOOD Jim GUY David HOUGH		Leeds Sheffield Leeds Leeds York
		£ 250.00	
7235	Trevor MCBEAN		Newcastle
		£ 500.00	
30	Phil SEWARDS		Leeds
	;	£ 1000.00	
8754	Penny METCALF		York

Printed: 23 July 202!